2024 March

Sunday
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03

10

31

Purim

04

11

18
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01

19

Notes:

06

13

L2
=1

14

eJ

BETH JUDAH
TEMPLE
Friday Saturday
01 02
Shabbat Across
America —
Zoom in our
Sanctuary &
Tom
08 09
Shabbat Zoom
T Tpm
15 16
Shabbat Zoom
T Tpm
22 23
Shabbat Zoom Purim Eve
& ipm Purim Spiel
on foom
@ 7:30pm
29 30

Shabbat Zoom
T Tpm



2024

Sunday
31

07

14

Bagel Brunch
0:30am - 1pm

21

Passover Eve
1st Night Seder

28

Passover

05

April

Monday
01

08
15

22

Passover

29

Passover

06

Tuezaday
02

09

EJ Board
Meeting @ Tpm

16

23

Passover

30

Notes:

Wedneaday
03

10

17

24

Passover

01

BETH JUDAH
TEMPLE

Thuraday Friday Saturday

04 05 06
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm

11 12 13
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm

18 19 20
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm

25 26 27

Passover Passover Passover
Shabbat Zoom Freedom Seder
& Tpm & BdJ

02 03 04




2024 May

Sunday
28

05

12

19
BJ Gala
Luncheon

26

02

29

06

13

20

27

03

Monday

Tuezday
30

07

14

EJ Board
Meeting @ Tpm

21

28

Notes:

Wednesday
01

08

15

22

29

Thursday
02

09

16

23

30

BETH JUDAH

TEMPLE
Friday Saturday
03 04
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm
10 11
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm
17 18
Shabbat Shabbat
In-person In-person
Sanctuary & Sancituary &
Livestream Tpm | Livestream
9:30am
24 25
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm
31 01
Shabbat
In-person
Sanctuary &

Livestream Tpm




2024 June

BETH JUDAH
TEMPLE

Sunday Monday Tuezday Wednezday Thurzday Friday Saturday
26 27 28 29 30 31 01
Shabbat
In-perzon
Sanctuary &
Livestream
3:30am
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
Shabbat Zoom
& Tpm
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
Shabbat Shabbat
In-person In-perzon
Sanctuary & Sanctuary &
Livestream Tpm | Livestream
9:30am
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
BJ Board Shabbat Zoom
Meeting @ Tpm & Tpm
23 24 2D 26 27 28 29
Shabhat Shabhat
In-person & the In-perzon
Beach Tpm Sanctuary &
Livestream
9:a0am
30 01 Motes:




